
Key Events Autumn Term 2022-23

Autumn 2
Tuesday 3rd November 2022 Back to School

All pupils
😀

Thursday 5th November
2022

School Open Day 9:15 - 11:00am

Monday 14th November
2022

Writing marketplace
All parents

3:20pm-4pm

Friday 18th November 2022 Flu immunisations
Saturday 19th November

2022
School Choir - Altrincham

Lantern Parade
3:30pm

Monday 21st November
2022

Samba concert - Y5 pm

Thursday 24th November Scholastics Book Fair Arrives
24///22-01/12/22

Saturday 26th November
2022

Christmas Fair 1-3pm

Thursday 8th December
2022

Reindeer visit During the school day

Thursday 8th December
2022

School choir sing at
Community Centre

Evening performance

Friday 9th December 2022 EYFS PTFA event - Stickman
Goldentime

During the school day

Monday 12th December
2022

Samba concert - Y5 pm

W/B Monday 12th
December 2022

Y3-Y6 Christingle
St Alban’s Church

During the school day

Tuesday 13th December
2022

Choir at Broadheath Triangle
Allotments

2pm - parents welcome

Tuesday 13th December
2022

Gingerbread Day!
All pupils

Wednesday 14th
December 2022

EYFS Christmas Singalong 9:15am

Wednesday 14th
December 2022

KS1 nativity 2:00pm

Thursday 15th December
2022

KS1 nativity 9:30am

Thursday 15th December
2022

Christmas Dinner Day

Thursday 15th December
2022

LKS2 Carol concert 2:30pm

Friday 16th December 2022 EYFS Christmas Sing 9:15am



EYFS/KS1 Christmas party 1:00pm
Friday 16th December 2022 Choir performance

Royal College of Music
evening event

Monday 19th December
2022

KS2 Christmas party 1:00pm

Tuesday 20th December
2022

Christmas jumper day

UKS2 Carols on the Playground
BREAK UP FOR THE CHRISTMAS

HOLIDAY

3:00pm
🎄🎄🎄🎄🎄

Wednesday 4th January
2022

Return to school
All pupils

😀


